
2017-2018: ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

 

Fall, 2017  

 

   

 

Friday, September 8      Arrival in Paris and orientation in 

        Normandy  

 

Monday, September 11-Friday, September 15  Orientation & some classes begin  

 

Monday, September 18     Reid Hall classes start  

 

Oct. 27- Nov.6 (included)     Reid Hall classes only: fall break  

 

Thursday, December 14     Last day of Reid Hall classes  

 

Saturday, December 16     Departure – End of the program 

 

 
2 optional trips (free of charge) will be scheduled. 

 

 

Spring, 2018 

 

 

Sunday, January 28
 

      Arrival in Paris  

 

Monday, January 29 – Friday, February 2   Orientation in Paris & some  

        classes begin 

 

Monday, February 5      Reid Hall classes begin  

 

Friday, February 23 – Sunday, February 25   Field trip to Provence  

 

Friday, April 13 – Sunday, April 29 (included)  Reid Hall classes only: spring 

        break  

 

Thursday, May 10      Last day of classes  

 

Saturday, May 12      Departure and end of the program 

 

 
2 optional trips (free of charge) will be scheduled. 

 

 


